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1° CEKA JUNIOR 88 02-12-99 32.95 1.70 0.30 11.40 1.50 0.30 11.20 0.00 1.00 0.65 10.35 0.00
2° MONDOVI ROMANA 08-06-98 32.95 0.00 1.50 0.30 11.20 0.00 1.80 0.85 10.95 1.00 0.20 10.80
3° IEZZI JUNIOR 88 26-08-98 32.50 1.70 0.60 11.10 1.70 0.20 11.50 0.00 1.00 1.10 9.90 0.00
4° CICCHETTI JUNIOR 88 27-07-99 32.50 1.80 0.35 11.45 1.50 0.50 11.00 0.00 1.00 0.95 10.05 0.00
5° CASINI VELITRAE 21-07-99 32.35 1.80 0.80 11.00 1.70 0.70 11.00 0.00 1.00 0.65 10.35 0.00
6° IANNOLA VELITRAE 10-04-00 32.25 1.70 0.80 10.90 1.10 0.50 10.60 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 10.75
7° IASELLI ESCHILO 1 08-04-98 32.10 1.80 1.60 10.20 0.00 1.50 1.00 10.50 2.00 0.60 11.40 0.00
8° ABRUZZESE JUNIOR 88 11-08-98 31.95 1.90 0.55 11.35 1.60 0.60 11.00 0.00 2.00 2.40 9.60 0.00
9° MAFERRI VELITRAE 18-11-98 31.90 1.70 0.80 10.90 1.70 0.70 11.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 0.00
10° BAUSANI GENZANO 06-02-00 31.75 1.70 0.80 10.90 1.10 0.60 10.50 0.00 1.20 0.85 10.35 0.00
11° BUCCARELLI ROMANA 12-04-98 31.65 0.00 1.70 0.30 11.40 0.00 1.80 2.55 9.25 1.40 0.40 11.00
12° PELLECCHIA ROMANA 29-06-99 31.60 1.60 0.90 10.70 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.85 10.15 1.00 0.25 10.75
13° TAMBONE LA FENICE 11-01-99 31.55 1.50 0.75 10.75 1.40 0.70 10.70 0.00 0.90 0.80 10.10 0.00
14° BANDINI ESCHILO 1 19-10-98 31.25 1.60 0.95 10.65 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.85 10.15 1.00 0.55 10.45
15° POLIZZI ROMANA 07-11-99 31.20 1.30 0.95 10.35 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.65 10.35 1.00 0.50 10.50
16° MARCELLI ROMANA 02-03-98 31.15 0.00 1.60 0.90 10.70 1.30 1.35 9.95 1.00 0.50 10.50 0.00
17° SABATINO A. JUNIOR 88 27-10-99 31.05 1.60 0.90 10.70 1.20 1.00 10.20 0.00 1.00 0.85 10.15 0.00
18° ALBERTI ESCHILO 1 24-08-98 31.00 1.30 1.00 10.30 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.80 10.20 1.00 0.50 10.50
19° GRAMASO ROMANA 24-02-99 30.85 0.00 1.60 0.80 10.80 1.40 1.65 9.75 1.00 0.70 10.30 0.00
20° SAVORANI JUNIOR 88 14-07-00 30.75 1.40 0.95 10.45 0.80 0.80 10.00 0.00 1.00 0.70 10.30 0.00
21° FABRIZI DIAPASON 29-10-99 30.70 1.30 1.10 10.20 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 0.90 0.40 10.50
22° TATONI ESCHILO 1 23-09-98 30.50 0.00 1.00 1.10 9.90 1.00 0.95 10.05 0.00 1.00 0.45 10.55
23° SABATINO M. ROMANA 30-06-99 30.45 1.30 0.75 10.55 1.00 1.10 9.90 0.00 0.90 0.90 10.00 0.00
24° MOLTENI VELITRAE 11-02-00 30.45 1.30 1.50 9.80 1.20 1.10 10.10 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.45 10.55
25° RANIERI LA FENICE 14-07-00 30.40 1.20 1.50 9.70 1.60 1.10 10.50 0.00 1.00 0.80 10.20 0.00
26° SABATINO R. JUNIOR 88 02-06-98 30.30 1.60 1.10 10.50 1.20 1.10 10.10 0.00 1.00 1.30 9.70 0.00
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27° CICINELLO ROMANA 19-03-99 30.30 1.00 1.15 9.85 1.10 0.90 10.20 0.00 0.90 0.65 10.25 0.00
28° PAOLES ESCHILO 1 04-11-98 30.25 1.60 1.25 10.35 1.20 1.20 10.00 0.00 1.00 1.10 9.90 0.00
29° RUBEO ATL. TALENTI 12-03-09 30.20 1.30 1.50 9.80 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 0.60 10.40
30° MINDRESCU BUSEN 25-06-00 30.05 1.10 1.60 9.50 0.80 0.80 10.00 0.00 1.00 0.45 10.55 0.00
31° DI BERARDINO DIAPASON 04-03-00 29.95 1.30 1.20 10.10 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.45 9.55 0.90 0.60 10.30
32° MASTROPAOLO ROMANA 11-08-00 29.55 1.20 1.40 9.80 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.75 10.15 0.60 1.00 9.60
33° LA TERZA ATL. TALENTI 26-07-00 29.35 1.30 1.80 9.50 1.20 1.20 10.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 9.85 0.00
34° FONG ESCHILO 1 03-02-98 29.35 1.40 1.30 10.10 1.10 1.80 9.30 0.00 1.00 1.05 9.95 0.00
35° PUSCEDDU BUSEN 17-05-98 29.30 1.20 1.75 9.45 0.80 1.10 9.70 0.00 0.90 0.75 10.15 0.00
36° REALE BUSEN 22-01-98 29.25 1.30 1.80 9.50 0.90 1.30 9.60 0.00 1.00 0.85 10.15 0.00
37° DUNARE ATL. TALENTI 06-02-98 29.05 1.00 2.15 8.85 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.10 9.90 1.00 0.70 10.30
38° SCARELLI ATL. TALENTI 02-04-99 28.35 1.10 1.50 9.60 1.10 2.00 9.10 0.00 0.90 1.25 9.65 0.00
39° SAMBUCO BUSEN 24-06-98 28.05 1.10 1.90 9.20 0.70 1.90 8.80 0.00 1.00 0.95 10.05 0.00
40° FRANCESCHETTI BUSEN 07-05-98 26.90 0.80 2.10 8.70 0.60 2.50 8.10 0.00 0.90 0.80 10.10 0.00
41° PIGNOLI BUSEN 25-04-99 25.65 0.50 1.80 8.70 0.70 3.70 7.00 0.00 0.90 0.95 9.95 0.00
42° BILLI VELITRAE 23-03-01 22.40 1.70 0.50 11.20 1.70 0.50 11.20 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00
43° SPERA BABY MELODY 02-06-00 21.05 1.30 0.95 10.35 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 10.70 0.00
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1° CICCHETTI JUNIOR 88 27-07-99 1.80 0.35 11.45
2° ABRUZZESE JUNIOR 88 11-08-98 1.90 0.55 11.35
3° BILLI VELITRAE 23-03-01 1.70 0.50 11.20
4° CASINI VELITRAE 21-07-99 1.80 0.80 11.00
5° IANNOLA VELITRAE 10-04-00 1.70 0.80 10.90
6° BAUSANI GENZANO 06-02-00 1.70 0.80 10.90
7° MAFERRI VELITRAE 18-11-98 1.70 0.80 10.90
8° TAMBONE LA FENICE 11-01-99 1.50 0.75 10.75
9° SABATINO A. JUNIOR 88 27-10-99 1.60 0.90 10.70
10° PELLECCHIA ROMANA 29-06-99 1.60 0.90 10.70
11° BANDINI ESCHILO 1 19-10-98 1.60 0.95 10.65
12° SABATINO M. ROMANA 30-06-99 1.30 0.75 10.55
13° SABATINO R. JUNIOR 88 02-06-98 1.60 1.10 10.50



14° SAVORANI JUNIOR 88 14-07-00 1.40 0.95 10.45
15° SPERA BABY MELODY 02-06-00 1.30 0.95 10.35
16° POLIZZI ROMANA 07-11-99 1.30 0.95 10.35
17° PAOLES ESCHILO 1 04-11-98 1.60 1.25 10.35
18° ALBERTI ESCHILO 1 24-08-98 1.30 1.00 10.30
19° FABRIZI DIAPASON 29-10-99 1.30 1.10 10.20
20° IASELLI ESCHILO 1 08-04-98 1.80 1.60 10.20
21° DI BERARDINO DIAPASON 04-03-00 1.30 1.20 10.10
22° FONG ESCHILO 1 03-02-98 1.40 1.30 10.10
23° CICINELLO ROMANA 19-03-99 1.00 1.15 9.85
24° RUBEO ATL. TALENTI 12-03-09 1.30 1.50 9.80
25° MOLTENI VELITRAE 11-02-00 1.30 1.50 9.80
26° MASTROPAOLO ROMANA 11-08-00 1.20 1.40 9.80
27° RANIERI LA FENICE 14-07-00 1.20 1.50 9.70
28° SCARELLI ATL. TALENTI 02-04-99 1.10 1.50 9.60
29° LA TERZA ATL. TALENTI 26-07-00 1.30 1.80 9.50
30° MINDRESCU BUSEN 25-06-00 1.10 1.60 9.50
31° REALE BUSEN 22-01-98 1.30 1.80 9.50
32° PUSCEDDU BUSEN 17-05-98 1.20 1.75 9.45
33° SAMBUCO BUSEN 24-06-98 1.10 1.90 9.20
34° DUNARE ATL. TALENTI 06-02-98 1.00 2.15 8.85
35° FRANCESCHETTI BUSEN 07-05-98 0.80 2.10 8.70
36° PIGNOLI BUSEN 25-04-99 0.50 1.80 8.70
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1° BUCCARELLI ROMANA 12-04-98 1.70 0.30 11.40
2° BILLI VELITRAE 23-03-01 1.70 0.50 11.20
3° CICCHETTI JUNIOR 88 27-07-99 1.50 0.50 11.00
4° CASINI VELITRAE 21-07-99 1.70 0.70 11.00
5° MAFERRI VELITRAE 18-11-98 1.70 0.70 11.00
6° ABRUZZESE JUNIOR 88 11-08-98 1.60 0.60 11.00
7° GRAMASO ROMANA 24-02-99 1.60 0.80 10.80



8° TAMBONE LA FENICE 11-01-99 1.40 0.70 10.70
9° MARCELLI ROMANA 02-03-98 1.60 0.90 10.70
10° IANNOLA VELITRAE 10-04-00 1.10 0.50 10.60
11° RANIERI LA FENICE 14-07-00 1.60 1.10 10.50
12° BAUSANI GENZANO 06-02-00 1.10 0.60 10.50
13° SABATINO A. JUNIOR 88 27-10-99 1.20 1.00 10.20
14° CICINELLO ROMANA 19-03-99 1.10 0.90 10.20
15° MOLTENI VELITRAE 11-02-00 1.20 1.10 10.10
16° SABATINO R. JUNIOR 88 02-06-98 1.20 1.10 10.10
17° LA TERZA ATL. TALENTI 26-07-00 1.20 1.20 10.00
18° SAVORANI JUNIOR 88 14-07-00 0.80 0.80 10.00
19° MINDRESCU BUSEN 25-06-00 0.80 0.80 10.00
20° PAOLES ESCHILO 1 04-11-98 1.20 1.20 10.00
21° SABATINO M. ROMANA 30-06-99 1.00 1.10 9.90
22° TATONI ESCHILO 1 23-09-98 1.00 1.10 9.90
23° PUSCEDDU BUSEN 17-05-98 0.80 1.10 9.70
24° REALE BUSEN 22-01-98 0.90 1.30 9.60
25° FONG ESCHILO 1 03-02-98 1.10 1.80 9.30
26° SCARELLI ATL. TALENTI 02-04-99 1.10 2.00 9.10
27° SAMBUCO BUSEN 24-06-98 0.70 1.90 8.80
28° FRANCESCHETTI BUSEN 07-05-98 0.60 2.50 8.10
29° PIGNOLI BUSEN 25-04-99 0.70 3.70 7.00
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1° IASELLI ESCHILO 1 08-04-98 1.50 1.00 10.50
2° TATONI ESCHILO 1 23-09-98 1.00 0.95 10.05
3° MARCELLI ROMANA 02-03-98 1.30 1.35 9.95
4° GRAMASO ROMANA 24-02-99 1.40 1.65 9.75
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1° IASELLI ESCHILO 1 08-04-98 2.00 0.60 11.40
2° SPERA BABY MELODY 02-06-00 1.00 0.30 10.70
3° MINDRESCU BUSEN 25-06-00 1.00 0.45 10.55
4° MARCELLI ROMANA 02-03-98 1.00 0.50 10.50
5° BAUSANI GENZANO 06-02-00 1.20 0.85 10.35
6° POLIZZI ROMANA 07-11-99 1.00 0.65 10.35
7° CASINI VELITRAE 21-07-99 1.00 0.65 10.35
8° SAVORANI JUNIOR 88 14-07-00 1.00 0.70 10.30
9° GRAMASO ROMANA 24-02-99 1.00 0.70 10.30
10° CICINELLO ROMANA 19-03-99 0.90 0.65 10.25
11° RANIERI LA FENICE 14-07-00 1.00 0.80 10.20
12° ALBERTI ESCHILO 1 24-08-98 1.00 0.80 10.20
13° MASTROPAOLO ROMANA 11-08-00 0.90 0.75 10.15
14° SABATINO A. JUNIOR 88 27-10-99 1.00 0.85 10.15
15° PELLECCHIA ROMANA 29-06-99 1.00 0.85 10.15
16° BANDINI ESCHILO 1 19-10-98 1.00 0.85 10.15
17° PUSCEDDU BUSEN 17-05-98 0.90 0.75 10.15
18° REALE BUSEN 22-01-98 1.00 0.85 10.15
19° TAMBONE LA FENICE 11-01-99 0.90 0.80 10.10
20° FRANCESCHETTI BUSEN 07-05-98 0.90 0.80 10.10
21° SAMBUCO BUSEN 24-06-98 1.00 0.95 10.05
22° RUBEO ATL. TALENTI 12-03-09 1.00 1.00 10.00
23° FABRIZI DIAPASON 29-10-99 1.00 1.00 10.00
24° SABATINO M. ROMANA 30-06-99 0.90 0.90 10.00
25° MAFERRI VELITRAE 18-11-98 1.00 1.00 10.00
26° PIGNOLI BUSEN 25-04-99 0.90 0.95 9.95
27° FONG ESCHILO 1 03-02-98 1.00 1.05 9.95
28° PAOLES ESCHILO 1 04-11-98 1.00 1.10 9.90
29° IEZZI JUNIOR 88 26-08-98 1.00 1.10 9.90
30° DUNARE ATL. TALENTI 06-02-98 1.00 1.10 9.90
31° LA TERZA ATL. TALENTI 26-07-00 0.90 1.05 9.85



32° SABATINO R. JUNIOR 88 02-06-98 1.00 1.30 9.70
33° SCARELLI ATL. TALENTI 02-04-99 0.90 1.25 9.65
34° ABRUZZESE JUNIOR 88 11-08-98 2.00 2.40 9.60
35° DI BERARDINO DIAPASON 04-03-00 1.00 1.45 9.55
36° BUCCARELLI ROMANA 12-04-98 1.80 2.55 9.25
37° BILLI VELITRAE 23-03-01 1.00 11.00 0.00 Nullo
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1° BUCCARELLI ROMANA 12-04-98 1.40 0.40 11.00
2° IANNOLA VELITRAE 10-04-00 1.00 0.25 10.75
3° PELLECCHIA ROMANA 29-06-99 1.00 0.25 10.75
4° MOLTENI VELITRAE 11-02-00 1.00 0.45 10.55
5° TATONI ESCHILO 1 23-09-98 1.00 0.45 10.55
6° POLIZZI ROMANA 07-11-99 1.00 0.50 10.50
7° FABRIZI DIAPASON 29-10-99 0.90 0.40 10.50
8° ALBERTI ESCHILO 1 24-08-98 1.00 0.50 10.50
9° BANDINI ESCHILO 1 19-10-98 1.00 0.55 10.45
10° RUBEO ATL. TALENTI 12-03-09 1.00 0.60 10.40
11° DI BERARDINO DIAPASON 04-03-00 0.90 0.60 10.30
12° DUNARE ATL. TALENTI 06-02-98 1.00 0.70 10.30
13° MASTROPAOLO ROMANA 11-08-00 0.60 1.00 9.60


